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ML.A in Education 1* Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examinations, 2020

to be held in 2021

Time: 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM

(CBCS)
Date Day Course
23.04.2021 | Friday EDN 10100: Educational Studies
27.04.2021 | Tuesday EDN 10200: Learner and Learning
29.04.2021 | Thursday EDN 10500 (AEC) : ICT in Education
05.05.2021 | Wednesday | EDN 10300 : Research in Education-I
EDN 10401: Environmental Education and Sustainable
07.05.2021 | Friday Development

EDN 10403: Mental Health Issues in Education
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M.A in Education 3" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examinations, 2020

to be held in 2021

Time: 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM

(CBCS)
Date Day Course
EDN 30100 : Measurement, Assessment and Evaluation in
20.04.2021 | Tuesday Education
22.04.2021 | Thursday EDN 30200: Educational Management
26.04.2021 | Monday EDN 30300: Inclusive Education
Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
28.04.2021 | Wednesday | Generic Elective
Time: 10.30 PM to 1.30 PM
. EDN 30500 : Techniques of Teaching (AEC)
30.04.2021 | Friday EDN 30600: Theatre in Education (A EL)
EDN 30401: Higher Education in India
03.05.2021 | Monday EDN 30402: Comparative Education

EDN 30403: Development Psychology
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